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Farm / Market Name

SUSES Street Name Addl Address
Number

Hﬂ

Community Farmers Markets

C.R.O.P.S. Market

Galloway Green Market

Ramsey Farmers' Market

Sy Griskonis Farm & Greenhouses
Specca Farms, Lic
The Local Market At Rancocas

Collingswood Farmers' Market

199

615

87017

ns

713

New Rd

E Moss Mill Rd

Erie Plaza And Main St

Sylvan St
Jacksonville-mt. Holly
Rd

Creek Rd

N Atlantic Ave

Linwood

Galloway

Ramsey

Rutherford
Bordentown
Mount Laurel

Collingswood

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

08221

08205

07446

07070

08505

08054

08108

ATLANTIC

ATLANTIC

BERGEN

BERGEN

BURLINGTON

BURLINGTON

CAMDEN

C.R.O.P.S. Market @ Linwood - April
- June & September - October,
9AM-12PM in Central Square at 199
New Road, Linwood, NJ 08221

C.R.O.P.S. Chelsea Market @
O'Donnell Park - 3501 Atlantic Ave,
Atlantic City, NJ 08401, IPM-4PM

C.R.O.P.S. Pleasantville - mobile
market, visit Facebook to see
location updates: https:/Awww.
facebook.com/cropsnj

Thursday evenings from 4-7pm at
Historic Smithville Village Greene
from June 30th — September 8th as
well as a special EARTH Day Market
on Friday, April 22nd.

Sundays

MAY through November, 9 AM-2
PM

(DECEMBER-APRIL, 10 AM -1Pm)
Monday through Saturday Tlam -
4pm

Thurs, Fri, Sat: 8:30am to 5:30pm
Sunday: 9am-5pm

Every Sunday, June 5 - Oct 9, 2022
from 9am - 2pm RAIN OR SHINE
8am - 12pm Saturdays

anewcomb@cropsnj.org

gogreengallowayl2@gmail.com

Market manager: amorfeti@aol.
com

(908) 362-5934
sygriskonisfarm@gmail.com

(609) 267-4445
RWLocalMarket@gmail.com

856-854-8385
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Virtua Farmers Market Bowman Dr Voorhees 08043 CAMDEN Tuesdays (856) 247-3120
11:30am to 12:30 pm eatwell@virtua.org
Roosevelt Plaza Park
520 Market Street, Camden

1:30 to 2:30 pm
Heart of Camden
1820-26 Broadway, Camden

Wednesdays

9:30 to 10:30 am

Winslow Shopping Center

510 Williamstown Road, Sicklerville

1:30 to 2:30 pm
Osborn Family Health Center
1601 Haddon Avenue, Camden

3:30 to 4:30 pm
Stonegate at St. Stephen - Phase Il
6312 Browning Road, Pennsauken

Thursdays

9:30 t0 10:30 am

Burlington County Human Services
Building

795 Woodlane Road, Westampton

11:30 am to 12:30 pm

Virtua Willingboro Hospital - Main
Entrance

218 Sunset Road, Willingboro

1:30 to 2:30 pm
Faison Mews
1655 Park Blvd.,, Camden
City of East Orange 44 City Hall PIz East Orange NJ 07018 ESSEX June - October, 4th Saturday of the (973) 266-5411
Month: 12PM - 7PM

Common Greens Farmers Market 80 Park Place PSE&G Plaza Newark N3J 07102 ESSEX Thursdays from 11:00 am to 3:00 pm (973) 622-2002
June 2 through October 13, 2022
Greater Newark Conservancy 32 Prince St Newark NJ 07103 ESSEX Thursday 830am through Monday  (973) 642-4646

5:30pm with delivery as soon as the
following Wednesday afternoon.

Ironbound Community Farmers Market / 37 Ferry St Newark N3J 07105 ESSEX June - October chrisrodriguez@ironboundcc.
Down Bottom Farms Tuesday: 2pm-7pm org
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Montclair Farmers' Market

Vailsburg Farmers Market
Mood's Farm Market, Llc

Riverview Farmers' Market

Greenwood Ave Farmers Market

Princeton Farmers Market Inc

West Windsor Community Farmers Market

Cook's Market

Highland Park Farmers Market

New Brunswick Community Farmers
Market

New Brunswick Community Farmers
Market
Perth Amboy Farmers Market

Mountain Lakes Organic Co-op, Llc

Asbury Fresh
HALLOCK U-PICK FARM LLC

Wayne Farmer's Market

Street
Number

86

1044
901

427

55

130

212

108

08

357
10

104
38

475

Street Name Addl Address

Walnut Street Train
Station

Walnut Street

S Orange Ave
Bridgeton Pike

Bowers St

Greenwood Ave

Witherspoon Street

Vaughn Dr

Log Cabin Rd

Raritan Ave

Albany Street Kilmer Square Park

Albany Street

NBCFM Market Pavilion
New Brunswick Ave
Vale Dr

Grand Ave
Fischer Rd

Valley Road

City

Montclair

Newark
Mullica Hill

Jersey City

Trenton

Princeton

West Windsor

New Brunswick

Highland Park

New Brunswick

New Brunswick

Perth Amboy
Mountain Lakes

Asbury Park
New Egypt

Wayne

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

07042

07106
08062

07307

08609

08542

08550

08901

08904

08901

08901

08861
07046

07712
08533

07470

ESSEX

ESSEX
GLOUCESTER

HUDSON

MERCER

MERCER

MERCER

MIDDLESEX

MIDDLESEX

MIDDLESEX

MIDDLESEX

MIDDLESEX
MORRIS

OCEAN
OCEAN

PASSAIC

ﬂ_

Summer Season:
June-November, 8am-2pm
Winter Season:

December-May, 8am-1pm
Every Saturday at the Walnut St
Station

June - Labor Day
8:00am - 8:00pm

Labor Day - October
8:00am - 6:00pm

NAviarmbhar - Thanlbeniina
2022 Season - May 1st through
November 20th. T0AM - 2PM, Every
Sunday! Rain or Shine!

June thru August-- Time: Mondays
12:00 pm - 4:00 pm
May 26th through November 17th

EVERY THURSDAY

10am - 2pm

The Market opens every Saturday
from 9am-1pm.

May 6th through November 18th
Fridays, 11:00 am - 3:00 pm

April 1 - December 16

EVERY FRIDAY 11 AM - 5:30
PMMarket closes at 4:30 PM during
November and December to adjust
to daylight savings.

Wednesdays 1lam-3pm

Saturdays (9am-Tpm)
Tuesdays (10am-2pm)

Thursday3-8PM

Sundays 10am-3pm

WEEKDAYS: 7 am - 6:30 pm
WEEKENDS: 7am -5 pm
HOLIDAYS: 7am -5 pm

Saturdays May 7th-October 29th 9-
.

Compiled by City Green, Inc.

info@montclairnjusa.org

(856) 478-2500
farmsintheheights@gmail.com

(609) 599-9622

princetonfarmersmarketnj@gma
il.com

manager@westwindsorfarmers
market.org

Chris Cirkus

(609) 913-7581

(848) 932-7000

(732) 828-8444
mainstreethighlandpark@gmail.
com

info@nbcfarmersmarket.com

info@nbcfarmersmarket.com

Maria Aviles

(201) 838-5653
mtnlorgcoop@gmail.com
(732) 481-4691

(609) 758-8847

(973) 595-0100
WayneFarmersMarket@MetroY
MCAs.org
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Montgomery Friends Of Open Space
Farmers' Market

Sparta Farmers Market

Dreyer Farms LLC

Farms (Direct Marketing Farms)

Lone Wolf Farm Market

Resilient Roots Farm
Center For Environmental Transformation
Free Haven Farms

Peddler Farms
Rottkamp Farms Inc

Muzzarelli Farm Market

1378

89

831

184

2819
413
105

830
780

3460

Stiest Street Name
Number

Route 206s

Sparta Ave

Springfield Ave

N Pemberton Rd

Cramer St
Emerald St
Williams St

Washington Ave
Shiloh Pike

Oak Rd

Village Shoppes

18 Lakeview Road

Skillman

Sparta

Cranford

Pemberton

Camden
Camden
Lawnside

Woodbine
Bridgeton

Vineland

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

08553 SOMERSET
07871 SUSSEX
07016 UNION

08068 BURLINGTON

08105 CAMDEN
08104 CAMDEN
08045 CAMDEN
08270 CAPE MAY

08302 CUMBERLAND

08360 CUMBERLAND

Where & When: Saturdays, 9 am —
12 pm, June 4 to November 19

Saturdays 9am-1pm, May through
November

HOURS:

Monday - Saturday: 8AM — 6PM
Sunday: 8AM — 5PM

Most Holidays (Easter, Memorial
Day, July 4, Labor Day): 8AM - 3PM
Closed Christmas to mid-March.

Reference FB page for pop up
market hours: https:/www.

facebook.
com/LoneWolfFarmMarket,

Not listed

shop online: https:
freehaveneducationalfarms.

com/collections/food

Saturdays 9am-2pm

Farm Stand Hours:

Monday - 7:30 am to 6pm
Tuesday- 7:30 am to 6pm
Wednesday- 7:30 am to 6pm
Thursday- 7:30 am to 6pm
Friday- 7:30 am to 6pm
Saturday- 7:30 am to 6pm
Sunday- 7:30 am to 5pm

Hours: Monday - Saturday; 8am -6
pm; Sunday 8-4pm

info@montgomeryfriends.org

(973) 670-1509

(908) 276-1290

General Inquiries:
dreyerfarms1904@gmail.com
CSA Questions:
dreyerfarmscsa@gmail.com

lonewolffarmpemberton@yahoo.c

(215) 919-5084

(404) 668-7473

(609) 536-9280 CSA subscriptions

(856) 451-2359
Jjerseyfresh@comcast.net

856-691-2497
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Montclair Community Farms

The Beth Greenhouse Farmers Market

Oak Grove Plantation

Geoponica Greens (GeoGreens)

Corner-copia

Terhune Orchards

Cranberry Hall Farm
Pineland Farms Inc

Hauser Hill Farms

Pops Farm Market & Garden Center Llc
Mi Ranchito Farm
Grow It Green Morristown

Alstede Farms

Stony Hill Gardens LLc
Soil To Soul Community Farm Llc

Stiest Street Name
Number

Orange Rd

201

266

619

330

960
209

336

238
276
31

15
695

Lyons Ave

Oak Grove Rd

North Johnston

Mercer Ave

Cold Soil Rd

Spruce St
Union Rd

Ticetown Rd

Cranbury Sta Rd
Poole Avenue
Hazel St

Alstede Farms Ln

North Rd
Pine Ave

Montclair

Newark

Pittstown

Hamilton

Hightstown

Princeton

Lawrence Twp
Hammonton

Old Bridge

Monroe Twp
Hazlet
Morristown

Chester

Chester
Tuckerton

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

07042

o712

08867

08609

08520

08540

08648
08037

08857

08831
07730
07960

07930

07930
08087

ESSEX

ESSEX

HUNTERDON

MERCER

MERCER

MERCER

MERCER
MERCER

MIDDLESEX

MIDDLESEX
MONMOUTH
MORRIS

MORRIS

MORRIS
OCEAN

Our Mobile Farm Stand runs every
Friday, beginning June 17th
through October 28th:

Pine Ridge (60 Glenridge Ave,
Montclair): 12pm - Ipm

First Montclair House (56 Walnut
St): lpm -2 pm
THURS 11:00 am to 4:00 pm; year rou

https://sites.google.com/view/oak-

grove-plantation/

No visiting hours

Trenton Farmers Market

960 Spruce Street
Lawrence Township, NJ 08648
(609) 208-9116

Open Now through Thanksgiving
Thursday, Friday and Saturday 9am
-5pm

Mon—Friday, 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Saturday & Sunday, 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Trenton Farmers Market

Trenton Farmers Market

Hours: Thursday to Saturday from
9:00 AM to 6:00 PM, Sunday from 9:
00 AM to 4:00 PM

261 Ticetown Rd. | Old Bridge, NJ
Monday: CLOSED

Tuesday — Sunday: 9am —5pm

Open June - October 2022
Saturdays 9:30 am-2 pm

(Closed July 2nd and Sept. 3rd)
Sunday through Thursday: 9am -
6pm

Friday & Saturday: 9am- 9pm
Online pre-order:https:/Awww.

alstedefarms.com/farm-store//

Open Daily 10am-6pm

info@montclaircommunityfarms.c

973-927-7371
molly.fallon@rwjbh.org

(908) 782-9618
farm@oakgroveplantationnj.com
Instagram: www.instagram.
com/oakgroveplantationFaceboo
k: www.facebook.
com/OakGrovePlantation

Buy online or join CSA delivery
program https:/geogreens.

org/what-we-grow/#
856-419-8454

contact@geogreens.org
(609) 208-9116

609.924.2310

info@terhuneorchards.com
609-694-7069
https://www.pinelandfarmsnj.

com/Home/Contact

hhf.orders1966@gmail.com
732-591-1966

popsfarmmarket@gmail.com

973-206-4177
info@growitgreenmorristown.
org

@gigmotown

(908) 879-7189

(908) 879-2908


mailto:info@montclaircommunityfarms.org
https://sites.google.com/view/oak-grove-plantation/
https://sites.google.com/view/oak-grove-plantation/
https://www.pinelandfarmsnj.com/Home/Contact
https://www.pinelandfarmsnj.com/Home/Contact
mailto:popsfarmmarket@gmail.com
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Sassafras Hill Farm 184 Route 72 Barnegat 08005 OCEAN Hours on website and seem subject (609) 698-1110
to change, Farm Shoppe and CSA  freehavenfarms@gmail.com
available : FRIDAY &
SATURDAY 10:00 - 6:00
SUNDAY 10:00
-5.00
City Green Inc. 17 Grove St Clifton NJ 07013 PASSAIC https://www.citygreenonline. (973) 869-4086
org/markets info@city-green.org
Norz Hill Farm & Market, LLC 120 S Branch Rd Hillsborough NJ 08844 SOMERSET  Fall Hours: Labor Day - October 31 (908) 371-2697

(Weather Permitting)
Monday: Noon to 6 pm
Tuesday: Noon to 6 pm
Wednesday: Noon to 6 pm
Thursday: Noon to 6 pm
Friday: Noon to 6 pm
Saturday: 10 am to 6 pm
Sunday: 10 am to 6 pm
Holidays: 1Tam to 5 pm


https://www.citygreenonline.org/markets
https://www.citygreenonline.org/markets

