Last Updated December 2022 Compiled by									
Farm / Market Name	Street Number	Street Name	Addl Address	City	State	Zip	County	Hours	Contact
Community Farmers Markets									
C.R.O.P.S. Market	199	New Rd		Linwood	NJ	08221	ATLANTIC	C.R.O.P.S. Market @ Linwood - April - June & September - October, 9AM-12PM in Central Square at 199 New Road, Linwood, NJ 08221 C.R.O.P.S. Chelsea Market @ O'Donnell Park - 3501 Atlantic Ave, Atlantic City, NJ 08401, 1PM-4PM C.R.O.P.S. Pleasantville - mobile market, visit Facebook to see location updates: https://www.facebook.com/cropsnj/	anewcomb@cropsnj.org
Galloway Green Market	615	E Moss Mill Rd		Galloway	NJ	08205	ATLANTIC	Thursday evenings from 4-7pm at Historic Smithville Village Greene from June 30th – September 8th as well as a special EARTH Day Market on Friday, April 22nd.	gogreengalloway12@gmail.com
Ramsey Farmers' Market		Erie Plaza And Main St		Ramsey	NJ	07446	BERGEN	Sundays MAY through November, 9 AM-2 PM (DECEMBER-APRIL, 10 AM - 1 Pm)	Market manager: amorfeti@aol. com
Sy Griskonis Farm & Greenhouses	5	Sylvan St		Rutherford	NJ	07070	BERGEN	Monday through Saturday llam - 4pm	(908) 362-5934 sygriskonisfarm@gmail.com
Specca Farms, Llc	870 J	Jacksonville-mt. Holly Rd		Bordentown	NJ	08505	BURLINGTON	Thurs, Fri, Sat: 8:30am to 5:30pm Sunday: 9am-5pm	(609) 267-4445
The Local Market At Rancocas	118	Creek Rd		Mount Laurel	NJ	08054	BURLINGTON	Every Sunday, June 5 - Oct 9, 2022 from 9am - 2pm RAIN OR SHINE	RWLocalMarket@gmail.com
Collingswood Farmers' Market	713	N Atlantic Ave		Collingswood	NJ	08108	CAMDEN	8am - 12pm Saturdays	856-854-8385

Last Updated December 2022									Compiled by City Green, Inc
Farm / Market Name	Street Number	Street Name	Addl Address	City	State	Zip	County	Hours	Contact
Virtua Farmers Market	500	Bowman Dr		Voorhees	NJ	08043	CAMDEN	Tuesdays 11:30am to 12:30 pm Roosevelt Plaza Park 520 Market Street, Camden 1:30 to 2:30 pm Heart of Camden 1820-26 Broadway, Camden Wednesdays 9:30 to 10:30 am Winslow Shopping Center 510 Williamstown Road, Sicklerville 1:30 to 2:30 pm Osborn Family Health Center 1601 Haddon Avenue, Camden 3:30 to 4:30 pm Stonegate at St. Stephen - Phase II 6312 Browning Road, Pennsauken Thursdays 9:30 to 10:30 am Burlington County Human Services Building 795 Woodlane Road, Westampton 11:30 am to 12:30 pm Virtua Willingboro Hospital - Main Entrance 218 Sunset Road, Willingboro 1:30 to 2:30 pm Faison Mews 1655 Park Blvd., Camden	(856) 247-3120 eatwell@virtua.org
City of East Orange	44	City Hall Plz		East Orange	NJ	07018	ESSEX	June – October, 4th Saturday of the Month: 12PM – 7PM	(973) 266-5411
Common Greens Farmers Market	80	Park Place	PSE&G Plaza	Newark	NJ	07102	ESSEX	Thursdays from 11:00 am to 3:00 pm June 2 through October 13, 2022	(973) 622-2002
Greater Newark Conservancy	32	Prince St		Newark	NJ	07103	ESSEX	Thursday 8:30am through Monday 5:30pm with delivery as soon as the following Wednesday afternoon.	(973) 642-4646
Ironbound Community Farmers Market / Down Bottom Farms	371	Ferry St		Newark	NJ	07105	ESSEX	June - October Tuesday: 2pm-7pm	chrisrodriguez@ironboundcc. org

ast Updated December 2022									Compiled by City Green, Inc.	
Farm / Market Name	Street Number	Street Name	Addl Address	City	State	Zip	County	Hours	Contact	
Montclair Farmers' Market	86	Walnut Street	Walnut Street Train Station	Montclair	NJ	07042	ESSEX	Summer Season: June-November, 8am-2pm Winter Season: December-May, 8am-1pm Every Saturday at the Walnut St Station	info@montclairnjusa.org	
Vailsburg Farmers Market	1044	S Orange Ave		Newark	NJ	07106	ESSEX			
Mood's Farm Market, Llc	901	Bridgeton Pike		Mullica Hill	NJ	08062	GLOUCESTER	June - Labor Day 8:00am - 8:00pm Labor Day - October 8:00am - 6:00pm	(856) 478-2500	
Riverview Farmers' Market	1	Bowers St		Jersey City	NJ	07307	HUDSON	2022 Season - May 1st through November 20th. 10AM - 2PM, Every Sunday! Rain or Shine!	farmsintheheights@gmail.com	
Greenwood Ave Farmers Market	427	Greenwood Ave		Trenton	NJ	08609	MERCER	June thru August Time: Mondays 12:00 pm – 4:00 pm	(609) 599-9622	
Princeton Farmers Market Inc	55	Witherspoon Street		Princeton	NJ	08542	MERCER	May 26th through November 17th  EVERY THURSDAY  10am - 2pm	princetonfarmersmarketnj@gma il.com	
West Windsor Community Farmers Market	2	Vaughn Dr		West Windsor	NJ	08550	MERCER	The Market opens every Saturday from 9am-1pm.	manager@westwindsorfarmers market.org Chris Cirkus (609) 913-7581	
Cook's Market	130	Log Cabin Rd		New Brunswick	NJ	08901	MIDDLESEX	May 6th through November 18th Fridays, 11:00 am – 3:00 pm	(848) 932-7000	
Highland Park Farmers Market	212	Raritan Ave		Highland Park	NJ	08904	MIDDLESEX	April 1 - December 16 EVERY FRIDAY 11 AM - 5:30 PMMarket closes at 4:30 PM during November and December to adjust to daylight savings.	(732) 828-8444 mainstreethighlandpark@gmail. com	
New Brunswick Community Farmers Market	108	Albany Street	Kilmer Square Park	New Brunswick	NJ	08901	MIDDLESEX	Wednesdays 11am-3pm	info@nbcfarmersmarket.com	
New Brunswick Community Farmers Market	108	Albany Street	NBCFM Market Pavilion	New Brunswick	NJ	08901	MIDDLESEX	Saturdays (9am-1pm) Tuesdays (10am-2pm)	info@nbcfarmersmarket.com	
Perth Amboy Farmers Market	357	New Brunswick Ave		Perth Amboy	NJ	08861	MIDDLESEX			
Mountain Lakes Organic Co-op, Llc	10	Vale Dr		Mountain Lakes	NJ	07046	MORRIS	Thursday3–8PM	Maria Aviles (201) 838-5653 mtnlorgcoop@gmail.com	
Asbury Fresh	104	Grand Ave		Asbury Park	NJ	07712	OCEAN	Sundays 10am-3pm	(732) 481-4691	
HALLOCK U-PICK FARM LLC	38	Fischer Rd		New Egypt	NJ	08533	OCEAN	WEEKDAYS: 7 am – 6:30 pm WEEKENDS: 7 am – 5 pm HOLIDAYS: 7 am – 5 pm	(609) 758-8847	
Wayne Farmer's Market	475	Valley Road		Wayne	NJ	07470	PASSAIC	Saturdays May 7th-October 29th 9-1	(973) 595-0100 WayneFarmersMarket@MetroY MCAs.org	

Last Updated December 2022								Compiled by City Green, Inc.	
Farm / Market Name	Street Number	Street Name	Addl Address	City	State	Zip	County	Hours	Contact
Montgomery Friends Of Open Space Farmers' Market	1378	Route 206s	Village Shoppes	Skillman	NJ	08553	SOMERSET	Where & When: Saturdays, 9 am – 12 pm, June 4 to November 19	info@montgomeryfriends.org
Sparta Farmers Market	89	Sparta Ave	18 Lakeview Road	Sparta	NJ	07871	SUSSEX	Saturdays 9am-1pm, May through November	(973) 670-1509
Dreyer Farms LLC	831	Springfield Ave		Cranford	NJ	07016	UNION	HOURS: Monday – Saturday: 8AM — 6PM Sunday: 8AM — 5PM Most Holidays (Easter, Memorial Day, July 4, Labor Day): 8AM - 3PM Closed Christmas to mid-March.	(908) 276-1290 General Inquiries: dreyerfarms1904@gmail.com CSA Questions: dreyerfarmscsa@gmail.com
Farms (Direct Marketing Farms)									
Lone Wolf Farm Market	184	N Pemberton Rd		Pemberton	NJ	08068	BURLINGTON	Reference FB page for pop up market hours: https://www.facebook.com/LoneWolfFarmMarket/	lonewolffarmpemberton@yahoo.o
Resilient Roots Farm	2819	Cramer St		Camden	NJ	08105	CAMDEN	Not listed	(215) 919-5084
Center For Environmental Transformation	413	Emerald St		Camden	NJ	08104	CAMDEN		
Free Haven Farms	105	Williams St		Lawnside	NJ	08045	CAMDEN	shop online: <a href="https:">https:</a> //freehaveneducationalfarms. com/collections/food	(404) 668-7473
Peddler Farms	830	Washington Ave		Woodbine	NJ	08270	CAPE MAY	Saturdays 9am-2pm	(609) 536-9280 CSA subscriptions
Rottkamp Farms Inc	780	Shiloh Pike		Bridgeton	NJ	08302	CUMBERLAND	Farm Stand Hours: Monday - 7:30 am to 6pm Tuesday- 7:30 am to 6pm Wednesday- 7:30 am to 6pm Thursday- 7:30 am to 6pm Friday- 7:30 am to 6pm Saturday- 7:30 am to 6pm Sunday- 7:30 am to 5pm	(856) 451-2359 jerseyfresh@comcast.net
Muzzarelli Farm Market	3460	Oak Rd		Vineland	NJ	08360	CUMBERLAND	Hours: Monday - Saturday; 8am -6 pm; Sunday 8-4pm	856-691-2497

Last Updated December 2022 Compiled									
Farm / Market Name	Street Number	Street Name	Addl Address	City	State	Zip	County	Hours	Contact
Montclair Community Farms	108	Orange Rd		Montclair	NJ	07042	ESSEX	Our Mobile Farm Stand runs every Friday, beginning June 17th through October 28th:	info@montclaircommunityfarms
								Pine Ridge (60 Glenridge Ave, Montclair): 12pm - 1pm	
								First Montclair House (56 Walnut St): 1pm - 2 pm	
The Beth Greenhouse Farmers Market	201	Lyons Ave		Newark	NJ	07112	ESSEX	THURS 11:00 am to 4:00 pm; year rou	u 973-927-7371 molly.fallon@rwjbh.org
Oak Grove Plantation	266	Oak Grove Rd		Pittstown	NJ	08867	HUNTERDON	https://sites.google.com/view/oak-grove-plantation/	(908) 782-9618 farm@oakgroveplantationnj.com Instagram: www.instagram. com/oakgroveplantationFacebook k: www.facebook. com/OakGrovePlantation
Geoponica Greens (GeoGreens)	1	North Johnston		Hamilton	NJ	08609	MERCER	No visiting hours	Buy online or join CSA delivery program https://geogreens. org/what-we-grow/# 856-419-8454 contact@geogreens.org
Corner-copia	619	Mercer Ave		Hightstown	NJ	08520	MERCER	Trenton Farmers Market	(609) 208-9116
								960 Spruce Street Lawrence Township, NJ 08648 (609) 208-9116	
								Open Now through Thanksgiving Thursday, Friday and Saturday 9am - 5pm	
Terhune Orchards	330	Cold Soil Rd		Princeton	NJ	08540	MERCER	Mon—Friday, 9 a.m. to 6 p.m. Saturday & Sunday, 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.	609.924.2310 info@terhuneorchards.com
Cranberry Hall Farm	960	Spruce St		Lawrence Twp	NJ	08648	MERCER	Trenton Farmers Market	609-694-7069
Pineland Farms Inc	209	Union Rd		Hammonton	NJ	08037	MERCER	Trenton Farmers Market Hours: Thursday to Saturday from 9:00 AM to 6:00 PM, Sunday from 9: 00 AM to 4:00 PM	https://www.pinelandfarmsnj. com/Home/Contact
Hauser Hill Farms	336	Ticetown Rd		Old Bridge	NJ	08857	MIDDLESEX	261 Ticetown Rd.   Old Bridge, NJ Monday: CLOSED Tuesday – Sunday: 9am – 5pm	hhf.orders1966@gmail.com 732-591-1966
Pops Farm Market & Garden Center Llc	238	Cranbury Sta Rd		Monroe Twp	NJ	08831	MIDDLESEX		popsfarmmarket@gmail.com
Mi Ranchito Farm	276	Poole Avenue		Hazlet	NJ	07730	MONMOUTH		
Grow It Green Morristown	31	Hazel St		Morristown	NJ	07960	MORRIS	Open June - October 2022 Saturdays 9:30 am-2 pm (Closed July 2nd and Sept. 3rd)	973-206-4177 info@growitgreenmorristown. org @gigmotown
Alstede Farms	1	Alstede Farms Ln		Chester	NJ	07930	MORRIS	Sunday through Thursday: 9am - 6pm Friday & Saturday: 9am- 9pm Online pre-order:https://www. alstedefarms.com/farm-store//	(908) 879-7189
Stony Hill Gardens LLc	15	North Rd		Chester	NJ	07930	MORRIS	Open Daily 10am-6pm	(908) 879-2908
Soil To Soul Community Farm Llc	695	Pine Ave		Tuckerton	NJ	08087	OCEAN		

Last Updated December 2022		Compiled by City Green, Inc.							
Farm / Market Name	Street Number	Street Name	Addl Address	City	State	Zip	County	Hours	Contact
Sassafras Hill Farm	184	Route 72		Barnegat	NJ	08005	OCEAN	Hours on website and seem subject to change, Farm Shoppe and CSA available: FRIDAY & SATURDAY 10:00 - 6:00 SUNDAY 10:00 - 5:00	freehavenfarms@gmail.com
City Green Inc.	171	Grove St		Clifton	NJ	07013	PASSAIC	https://www.citygreenonline. org/markets	(973) 869-4086 info@city-green.org
Norz Hill Farm & Market, LLC	120	S Branch Rd		Hillsborough	NJ	08844	SOMERSET	Fall Hours: Labor Day - October 31 (Weather Permitting) Monday: Noon to 6 pm Tuesday: Noon to 6 pm Wednesday: Noon to 6 pm Thursday: Noon to 6 pm Friday: Noon to 6 pm Saturday: 10 am to 6 pm Sunday: 10 am to 5 pm Holidays: 11 am to 5 pm	(908) 371-2697